
 
 

SUMMARY SHEET 
Criteria Criterion 6 - Governance, Leadership and Management 

Key Indicator (KIs) 6.4 Financial Management and Resource Mobilization 

 
 
Metric 

6.4.2 Funds / Grants received from non-government bodies, 
individuals, philanthropers during the last five years (not 
covered in Criterion III) 
 

6.4.2.1 Total Grants 
received from non-
government bodies, 
individuals, Philanthropers 
year wise during the last 
five years (INR in Lakhs) 
 

 

Website links for 
Relevant Documents 

Copy of the 
sanction letters 
received from 
non- government 
bodies, 
individuals, 
philanthropist s 
for development 
and maintenance 
of infrastructure 

 
 
 
 

NIL 
 

Annual audited 
statements of 
accounts 
highlighting the 
grants received.  
 

2020-2021 : View Document   

2019-2020 : View Document 

2018-2019 : View Document 

2017-2018 : View Document 

  2016-2017 : View Document 
 

Year 2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

INR in 
Lakhs 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/AUD/2020-2021.pdf�
http://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/AUD/2019-2020.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/AUD/2018-2019.pdf�
http://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/AUD/2017-2018.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/AUD/2016-2017.pdf�

